FLANN MICROWAVE LTD.
Dunmere Road
Bodmin
Cornwall
PL31 2QL
GET IN TOUCH
Tel: +44 (0)1208 77777

Overall Length 300 mm
Weight 2.75 kg (3.2 kg DP240-AB)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model DP240-AA; Dual Polarized Horn, 2 GHz to 18 GHz
Model DP240-AB; Dual Polarised Horn, 2 GHz to 18 GHz with integral mounting bracket
                                                                                                                                                                                   Series DP240
     DP241
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range 18 GHz to 40 GHz
(Options, operational from 6 GHz to 50 GHz)
Gain 10 dBi to 18 dBi
Polarization Simultaneous Horizontal & Vertical
3 dB Beamwidth 25° to 17° Nominal
Typical VSWR Better than 2.5:1
Cross Polarization -20 dB Maximum
Isolation Between Ports 25 dB Typical
Maximum Power CW 5 Watts
Phase Tracking Between Ports ± 25° Maximum
Amplitude Tracking Between Ports ± 1.5 dB Maximum
RF Coaxial Connectors                                                                                    2.92 K Type Female
Dimensions
Aperture Diameter 50 mm x 50 mm
Overall Length 150 mm
Weight <0.5 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model DP241-AB; Dual Polarized Horn, 18 GHz to 40 GHz with integral mounting bracket
Model DP241-AC; Dual Polarised Horn, 6 GHz to 50 GHz (2.4 mm connector)
                                                                                                                                                                                   Series DP241
FLANN MICROWAVE LTD.
Dunmere Road
Bodmin
Cornwall
PL31 2QL
GET IN TOUCH
Tel: +44 (0)1208 77777
Dual Polarized Horn
Series DP240/DP241
FLANN MICROWAVE